FH5-60 Stock FH5-60 Price FH5-60 Electronics FH5-60 Components
FH5-60 Inventory FH5-60 Digikey Supplier FH5-60 Order FH5-60 Online
Inquiry FH5-60 FH5-60 Image FH5-60 Picture FH5-60 PDF
FH5-60 Datasheet Download FH5-60 Datasheet Manufacturer American Electrical, Inc.
FH5-60
Part Number FH5-60
Manufacturer American Electrical, Inc.
Description FLANGE CBL 60" UTS800N-UTS1200N
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets FH5-60.pdf
FH5-60 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of FH5-60
Manufacturer Part Number FH5-60 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer American Electrical, Inc. Description FLANGE CBL 60" UTS800N-UTS1200N
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Series - Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 5 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant For Use With/Related Products UTS800, UTS1200 Circuit Breakers
Accessory Type Flange Cable
FH5-60 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find FH5-60 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order FH5-60 American Electrical, Inc. with warrantied
and confidence. RFQ FH5-60 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for FH5-60
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
FH52-11S-0.5SH CONN FFC BOTTOM 11POS 0.50MM R/A Hirose Electric Co Ltd 569 pcs
FH52-20S-0.5SH(99) CONN FFC 20POS .5MM Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
FH52-10S-0.5SH(99) CONN FFC BOTTOM 10POS 0.50MM R/A Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
FH52-20S-0.5SH CONN FFC 20POS .5MM Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
FH52-11S-0.5SH(99) CONN FFC BOTTOM 11POS 0.50MM R/A Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
FH52-12S-1SH CONN FFC 12POS 1MM Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
FH50-40S-0.5SH CONN 40POS 0.50MM SMD Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
FH52-15S-0.5SH CONN FFC BOTTOM 15POS 0.50MM R/A Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
FH5118RAN FH5118RAN FENGHUA FENGHUA 6000 pcs
FH5-128 FLANGE CBL 128" UTS800N-UTS1200N American Electrical, Inc. 500 pcs
FH50-28S-0.5SH CONN 28POS 0.50MM SMD Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
FH52-12S-0.5SH CONN FFC BOTTOM 12POS 0.50MM R/A Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
FH52-15S-0.5SH(99) CONN FFC BOTTOM 15POS 0.50MM R/A Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
FH52-22S-0.5SH CONN FFC 22POS .5MM Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
FH52-12S-0.5SH(99) CONN FFC BOTTOM 12POS 0.50MM R/A Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
FH52-10S-0.5SH CONN FFC BOTTOM 10POS 0.50MM R/A Hirose Electric Co Ltd 2000 pcs
FH52-18S-0.5SH(99) CONN FFC BOTTOM 18POS 0.50MM R/A Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
FH5-84 FLANGE CBL 84" UTS800N-UTS1200N American Electrical, Inc. 500 pcs
FH52-10(4)SA-1SH CONN FFC 10POS 1MM Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
FH52-18S-0.5SH CONN FFC BOTTOM 18POS 0.50MM R/A Hirose Electric Co Ltd 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.